WIRE MESH GUARDS
Designed for 60mm, 80mm, 92mm, 120mm, and 172mm fans, filters may be mounted directly onto the fan or to
another housing.
Part Number Description
WMG60M 60mm, mill finish
WMG60B 60mm, black
WMG80M 80mm, mill finish
WMG80B 80mm, black
WMG92M 92mm, mill finish
WMG92B 92mm, black
WMG120M 120mm, mill finish
WMG120B 120mm, black
WMG172M 172mm, mill finish
WMG172B 172mm, black
Aluminum/Stainless filters offer high levels of air passage while efficiently filtering contaminents and shielding EMI/RFI.
Tightly-woven, stainless corrugated mesh screens.
FILTER KITS
For